Timestamp

02-04-2025
12:23

02-04-2025
12:34

02-04-2025
12:36

02-04-2025
12:38

02-04-2025
12:41

Bhagyashree.R

Roopmol chavan

Shivaranjani S Mestri

Ananya L

M Yaswanth

Inter Institutional Innovation Hackathon - Avinya
Feedback Form - Day 1

bhumikagowda657@gmail.com

chavanroopmol@gmail.com

sshivaranjani662@gmail.com

ananyal0242002@gmail.com

Yaswanthroy9836@gmail.com

How was
the event?

Good

Very Good

Very Good

Good

Very Good

Did you find
the speaker,

knowledgeable

about the
topic?

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Was the
session
interactive?

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Outcome from
the event

Knowledgeable

Knowledge for
business

Helpful

Good

Excellent




02-04-2025
12:41

02-04-2025
12:42

02-04-2025
12:42

02-04-2025
12:43

02-04-2025
12:45

02-04-2025
12:46

02-04-2025
12:48

02-04-2025
12:48

Atharva Yesumali

Mahmmadmoulasharif

Sowbhagya

Kandula Sunanda

Sujit AN

Ranjith P

Samanth S Reddy

Shreya Tiwari

atharvayesumali14@gmail.com

venomshareef.8147@gmail.com

sowbhagyanayak236@gmail.com

sunandakandula18@gmail.com

nsujit760@gmail.com

ranjithkris23@gmail.com

samanthsreddy3@gmail.com

tiwarishreya220@gmail.com

Good

Very Good

Very Good

Good

Good

Very Good

Good

Very Good

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Entrepreneural
development

Good knowledge
about marketing

Valid information

Interesting

Entrepreneurship
knowledge

Good Session

Very informative




02-04-2025
13:06

02-04-2025
13:06

02-04-2025
13:18

02-04-2025
13:19

02-04-2025
13:28

02-04-2025
13:32

02-04-2025
13:32

02-04-2025
13:33

02-04-2025
13:34

02-04-2025
13:35

Vemuri Bhagawanthi

Keerthana Sree p

Lekhana P C

Srujan Gaikwad

Bindu N

Nayana A

Balaji M

Sudeva Bairy G S
Anil

Manojkumar

TNH24MBA049

TNH24MBAO50

TNH24MBA026-T

TNH24MBAO73-T

bindushobha2003@gmail.com

TNH24MBA040-T

TNH24MBA107

TNH24MBA168

TNH24MBA187-T

TNH24MBA185-T

Good

Good

Very Good

Good

Very Good

Very Good

Fair

Very Good
Very Good

Very Good

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Inspired to patent
my ideas

Inspiring

Very informative

Good

Engaging,
pleasent,

It was much
interative and
informative

Session went
poltical matter

Nice event
Good

Good




02-04-2025
13:36

02-04-2025
13:36

02-04-2025
1887

02-04-2025
13:37

02-04-2025
13:40

02-04-2025
13:51

02-04-2025
13:55

02-04-2025
14:00

02-04-2025
14:01

Chandan KH

Akshay K M

Prerana Prakash

Suyog Reddy KC

SURAJ SAIM

SHARATH HEBBAR S

Girish Prakash

Rehana

PALEM MONISH

TNH24MBA142

TNH24MBAO71

TNH24MBA122-T

TNH24MBAO086

TNH24MBA084

TNH24MBA149

TNH24MBA170-T

TNH24MBAO053-T

TNH24MBAO055-T

Very Good

Fair

Very Good

Good

Good

Good

Good

Good

Very Good

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Gained
knowledge about
entrepreneurship

Learnt about
Politics

Good B

Knowledgeable
session

How to approach
enterpreneurship

Learned about
the
entrepreneurship

Some of the
insights were
helpful




02-04-2025
14:03

02-04-2025
16:07

02-04-2025
16:24

02-04-2025
16:25

02-04-2025
16:43

Manjula P

Mansoor Khan

Kalyani G N

Pooja Hosur

Dhanush S

TNH24MBA131-T

TNH24MBA124-T

TNH24MBA145-T

TNH24MBA127-T

TNH24MBA123-T

Very Good

Good

Very Good

Very Good

Good

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Learnt to
manage
investment
portfolio

Great learning
about
entrepreneurship.
Great knowledge
by speaker

To be an
entrepreneur

Very informative

Knowledge about
startup




02-04-2025
18:37

02-04-2025
20:07

02-04-2025
20:11

02-04-2025
20:19

02-05-2025
00:39

02-05-2025
11:18

ALISTER MOSES

SHRUTHI |

Shawn Paul T

INDHUKALA R

Madhu N M

S kesava

TNH24MBAO17

TNH24MBA184

TNH24MBA004-T

TNH24MBA141

TNH24MBA118-T

TNH24MBA045-T

Good

Good
Good

Very Good

Poor

Very Good

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Very insightful
session, gained a
lot of knowledge
regarding
entrepreneurship
and innovation

GOOD

Knowledgeable

Please like
before events
invite the speaker

Good learning
session




02-05-2025
11:18

02-05-2025
11:21

02-05-2025
11:34

02-05-2025
11:35

02-05-2025
11:58

02-05-2025
21:20

02-05-2025
22:52

S.SENBAGAPRIYA

Spoorty A Hosamane

MOUNA SHREE HS

Rakesh L

Navyapriya V

Pocha Hima sri

Pranathi sree

TNH24MBA024-T

TNH24MBAO18-T

TNH24MBA069 - T

TNH24MBA186-T

TNH24MBA027-T

TNH24MBA036-

TNH24MBAO052

Very Good

Very Good

Good

Good

Good

Good

Good

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Great
session...good
knowledge on
entrepreneurship.

Knowledge base
and insight on
the experience of
the Speaker.

Good

Good

Informative
about
entrepreneur

Trust, Impact

Good session

Inter Institutional Innovation Hackathon - Avinya
Feedback Form - Day 2




02-05-2025

20:46

02-05-2025
20:46

02-05-2025
20:46

02-05-2025
20:48

02-05-2025
20:48

02-05-2025
20:48

02-05-2025
20:49

02-05-2025
20:50

02-05-2025
20:50

Sudeva Bairy G S

Shivaranjani S Mestri

Shreya Tiwari

Bhagyashree.R

Navyapriya V

S veekshitha

Kalyani GN

Bindu N

Sahana B C

TNH24MBA168

TNH24MBAO083

TNH24MBA066

TNH24MBA144

TNH24MBAOQ27-T

TNH24MBAO030

TNH24MBA145-T

TNH24MBA146-T

TNH24MBAO014-T

What was
one key
takeaway or

interesting
point you

learned?

New ideas

Creativity

Innovative
ideas to
create new
products

Managing
time
Presentation
skill

Innovations

The bag
made by
mushroom

Small
initiative of
sharing
ideas can
takeua
long way.

Being
innovative

Were the
slides/visual
aids clear and
easy to read?

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Was the
presentation
creative or

engaging in a

unique way?

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

How well was the
topic explained?

Very good

Very good

Very good

Good

Very good

Very good

Very good

Good

Good




02-05-2025
20:51

02-05-2025
20:56

02-05-2025
21:03

02-05-2025
21:05

02-05-2025
21:12

02-05-2025
21:37
02-05-2025
21:37
02-05-2025
22:10

02-06-2025
06:58

02-06-2025
08:10
02-06-2025
08:23
02-06-2025
08:29

Amina

Atharva Yesumali

Prerana P

Chandan KH

Pavithra TG
Lekhana P C
Pocha Hima sri
Sharath hebbar s
Nandan K
Akshitha Sharon.A
Bibhuti Ranjan

Shruthi |

TNH24MBA115

TNH24MBA126

TNH24MBA122-T

TNH24MBA142

TNH24MBA134

TNH24MBAO026-T

TNH24MBA036-T

TNH24MBA149

TNH24MBA103

TNH24MBAO085

TNH24mba035

TNH24MBA184

Trytobea

person with
as innovate
you can be!

Idea
pitching

Innovation
towards
brighter
future

To be
creative and
innovative

Innovation
is important

Innovative
thinking

Way of
presentation
New ideas
Thinking out
of the box
Nothing
much
Pricing

all are not
encouraged

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes it was

Yes

A few

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Very good

Very good

Good

Good

Very good
Good
Good
Good
Very good
Average
Very good

Very good




02-06-2025
09:53

Inchara.S

TNH24MBAO16-T

How to
present
morein a
formal way.

Yes

Yes

Good

Inter Institutional Innovation Hackathon - Avinya
Feedback Form - Day 3

Did the
presentation
cover all
How well How necessary
. did the team  innovative and aspects
Timestamp i i i
explain their = unique was (problem
innovation?  their idea? identification,
solution,
feasibility,
and impact)?
0207292° | Prerana P TNH24MBA122-T Good Good Yes
02_076299515 Roopmol chavan 1TNH24MBA162 Very Good | Very Good Yes
02_076299? Harishree.MP TNH24MBA119 Very Good Very Good Yes
0207292 | INDHUKALA R TNH24MBA141-T Very Good | Very Good Yes
02'07629953 Balaji M TNH24MBA107 Good Good Yes
02'07629952 Dhanalakshmi.S TNH24MBA176-T Very Good | Very Good Yes
0207202 | Rakshitha A INH24MBA105 VeryGood | VeryGood | Yes
02:07-2025 | o\\/0g Reddy KC TNH24MBAO86 Very Good | Very Good Yes

09:33



http://harishree.mp/

02-07-2025

09-34 Ananya L TNH24MBA133-T Good Good Yes
02072025 | shivaranjani S Mestri | 1NH24MBA0S3 Very Good | Very Good Yes
0207202 | shreya Tiwari TNH24MBA066 Very Good | Very Good Yes
0207292% | Mansoor Khan TNH24MBA124 Good Good Yes
02'0762994213 Manojkumar TNH24MBA185-T Very Good | Good Yes
02—07-2925 Narayana subba 1NH24MBAO20-T Very Good Very Good Yes

09:41 | vyshnavi
02072925 | Akilesh kharvi TNH24MBA138-T Good Good Yes
02072922 | inchara.s TNH24MBAO16-T Good Good Yes
0207202 | Bindu N INH24MBA146-T Good Good Yes
0207202 | Rehana INH24MBAO53-T Good Good Yes
02'07_029922 Shaikh Rizwan Jani Tnh24mba152-t Good Good Yes
02_07'029(32 Lopamudra mohanty TNH24MBAO023 Good Good Yes
02072020 | srujan Gaikwad INH24MBAO73-T Good Good Yes
02072025 | sahana BC INH24MBAO14 Good Good Yes
02072025 | Chandan kH TNH24MBA142 Very Good | Very Good Yes
02_07629923 Sharath hebbar s 1TNH24MBA149 Very Good | Very Good Yes
02:07-2025 | ¢\ bhagya TNH24MBA111 Very Good | Very Good Yes

09:54




02-07-2025

0955 Sudeva Bairy G S TNH24MBA168 Very Good Very Good Yes
02072025 | Ankita bose TNH24MBA002-T VeryGood | VeryGood | Yes
0207202 | Madhu N M INH24MBAT118-T VeryGood | VeryGood | Yes
02_07_120(%8 Keerthana Sree p TNH24MBAOQS50 Very Good Very Good Yes
02'07'12(%8 Balaji m TNH24MBA039-T Very Good | Very Good Yes
02072023 | S kesava TNH24MBAQ45-T Very Good | Very Good Yes
02'07'12358 Sujit AN TNH24MBA179-T Very Good | Very Good Yes
02'07'121958 Monish L 1NH24MBA110- T Very Good | Good Yes
02072025 | Pooja Hosur INH24MBA127-T VeryGood | VeryGood | Yes
02:07-2025 | gy i Ranjan 1nh24mba035 Very Good Very Good Yes

13:26




