## Inter Institutional Innovation Hackathon - Avinya Feedback Form - Day 1

reeuback rottin - Day 1						
Timestamp	Name	USN	How was the event?	Did you find the speaker, knowledgeable about the topic?	Was the session interactive?	Outcome from the event
02-04-2025 12:23	Bhagyashree.R	bhumikagowda657@gmail.com	Good	Yes	Yes	Knowledgeable
02-04-2025 12:34	Roopmol chavan	chavanroopmol@gmail.com	Very Good	Yes	Yes	Knowledge for business
02-04-2025 12:36	Shivaranjani S Mestri	sshivaranjani662@gmail.com	Very Good	Yes	Yes	Helpful
02-04-2025 12:38	Ananya L	ananyal0242002@gmail.com	Good	Yes	Yes	Good
02-04-2025 12:41	M Yaswanth	Yaswanthroy9836@gmail.com	Very Good	Yes	Yes	Excellent

02-04-2025 12:41	Atharva Yesumali	atharvayesumali14@gmail.com	Good	Yes	Yes	Entrepreneural development
02-04-2025 12:42	Mahmmadmoulasharif	venomshareef.8147@gmail.com	Very Good	Yes	Yes	Good knowledge about marketing
02-04-2025 12:42	Sowbhagya	sowbhagyanayak236@gmail.com	Very Good	Yes	Yes	Valid information
02-04-2025 12:43	Kandula Sunanda	sunandakandula18@gmail.com	Good	Yes	Yes	Interesting
02-04-2025 12:45	Sujit A N	nsujit760@gmail.com	Good	Yes	Yes	Entrepreneurship knowledge
02-04-2025 12:46	Ranjith P	ranjithkris23@gmail.com	Very Good	Yes	Yes	Good Session
02-04-2025 12:48	Samanth S Reddy	samanthsreddy3@gmail.com	Good	Yes	Yes	
02-04-2025 12:48	Shreya Tiwari	tiwarishreya220@gmail.com	Very Good	Yes	Yes	Very informative

			1			
02-04-2025 13:06	Vemuri Bhagawanthi	1NH24MBA049	Good	Yes	Yes	Inspired to patent my ideas
02-04-2025 13:06	Keerthana Sree p	1NH24MBA050	Good	Yes	Yes	Inspiring
02-04-2025 13:18	Lekhana P C	1NH24MBA026-T	Very Good	Yes	Yes	Very informative
02-04-2025 13:19	Srujan Gaikwad	1NH24MBA073-T	Good	Yes	Yes	Good
02-04-2025 13:28	Bindu N	bindushobha2003@gmail.com	Very Good	Yes	Yes	Engaging, pleasent,
02-04-2025 13:32	Nayana A	1NH24MBA040-T	Very Good	Yes	Yes	It was much interative and informative
02-04-2025 13:32	Balaji M	1NH24MBA107	Fair	Yes	Yes	Session went poltical matter
02-04-2025 13:33	Sudeva Bairy G S	1NH24MBA168	Very Good	Yes	Yes	Nice event
02-04-2025 13:34	Anil	1NH24MBA187-T	Very Good	Yes	Yes	Good
02-04-2025 13:35	Manojkumar	1NH24MBA185-T	Very Good	Yes	Yes	Good

02-04-2025 13:36	Chandan KH	1NH24MBA142	Very Good	Yes	Yes	Gained knowledge about entrepreneurship
02-04-2025 13:36	Akshay K M	1NH24MBA071	Fair	Yes	Yes	Learnt about Politics
02-04-2025 13:37	Prerana Prakash	1NH24MBA122-T	Very Good	Yes	Yes	Good △
02-04-2025 13:37	Suyog Reddy KC	1NH24MBA086	Good	Yes	Yes	Knowledgeable session
02-04-2025 13:40	SURAJ SAI M	1NH24MBA084	Good	Yes	Yes	
02-04-2025 13:51	SHARATH HEBBAR S	1NH24MBA149	Good	Yes	Yes	How to approach enterpreneurship
02-04-2025 13:55	Girish Prakash	1NH24MBA170 - T	Good	Yes	Yes	Learned about the entrepreneurship
02-04-2025 14:00	Rehana	1NH24MBA053-T	Good	Yes	Yes	-
02-04-2025 14:01	PALEM MONISH	1NH24MBA055-T	Very Good	Yes	Yes	Some of the insights were helpful

02-04-2025 14:03	Manjula P	1NH24MBA131-T	Very Good	Yes	Yes	Learnt to manage investment portfolio
02-04-2025 16:07	Mansoor Khan	1NH24MBA124-T	Good	Yes	Yes	Great learning about entrepreneurship. Great knowledge by speaker
02-04-2025 16:24	Kalyani G N	1NH24MBA145-T	Very Good	Yes	Yes	To be an entrepreneur
02-04-2025 16:25	Pooja Hosur	1NH24MBA127-T	Very Good	Yes	Yes	Very informative
02-04-2025 16:43	Dhanush S	1NH24MBA123-T	Good	Yes	Yes	Knowledge about startup

02-04-2025 18:37	ALISTER MOSES	1NH24MBA017	Good	Yes	Yes	Very insightful session, gained a lot of knowledge regarding entrepreneurship and innovation
02-04-2025 20:07	SHRUTHI I	1NH24MBA184	Good	Yes	No	GOOD
02-04-2025 20:11	Shawn Paul T	1NH24MBA004-T	Good	Yes	Yes	
02-04-2025 20:19	INDHUKALA R	1NH24MBA141	Very Good	Yes	Yes	Knowledgeable
02-05-2025 00:39	Madhu N M	1NH24MBA118-T	Poor	No	No	Please like before events invite the speaker
02-05-2025 11:18	S kesava	1NH24MBA045-T	Very Good	Yes	Yes	Good learning session

02-05-2025 11:18	S.SENBAGAPRIYA	1NH24MBA024-T	Very Good	Yes	Yes	Great sessiongood knowledge on entrepreneurship.
02-05-2025 11:21	Spoorty A Hosamane	1NH24MBA018-T	Very Good	Yes	Yes	Knowledge base and insight on the experience of the Speaker.
02-05-2025 11:34	MOUNA SHREE HS	1NH24MBA069 - T	Good	Yes	Yes	Good
02-05-2025 11:35	Rakesh L	1NH24MBA186-T	Good	Yes	Yes	Good
02-05-2025 11:58	Navyapriya V	1NH24MBA027-T	Good	Yes	Yes	Informative about entrepreneur
02-05-2025 21:20	Pocha Hima sri	1NH24MBA036-	Good	Yes	Yes	Trust, Impact
02-05-2025 22:52	Pranathi sree	1NH24MBA052	Good	Yes	Yes	Good session

Inter Institutional Innovation Hackathon - Avinya
Feedback Form - Day 2

	Name	USN	What was one key takeaway or interesting point you learned?	Were the slides/visual aids clear and easy to read?	Was the presentation creative or engaging in a unique way?	How well was the topic explained?
02-05-2025 20:46	Sudeva Bairy G S	1NH24MBA168	New ideas	Yes	Yes	Very good
02-05-2025 20:46	Shivaranjani S Mestri	1NH24MBA083	Creativity	Yes	Yes	Very good
02-05-2025 20:46	Shreya Tiwari	1NH24MBA066	Innovative ideas to create new products	Yes		Very good
02-05-2025 20:48	Bhagyashree.R	1NH24MBA144	Managing time			Good
02-05-2025 20:48	Navyapriya V	1NH24MBA027-T	Presentation skill	Yes	Yes	Very good
02-05-2025 20:48	S veekshitha	1NH24MBA030	Innovations	Yes	Yes	Very good
02-05-2025 20:49	Kalyani GN	1NH24MBA145-T	The bag made by mushroom	Yes	Yes	Very good
02-05-2025 20:50	Bindu N	1NH24MBA146-T	Small initiative of sharing ideas can take u a long way.	Yes	Yes	Good
02-05-2025 20:50	Sahana B C	1NH24MBA014-T	Being innovative			Good

02-05-2025 20:51	Amina	1NH24MBA115	Try to be a person with as innovate you can be!	Yes	Yes it was	Very good
02-05-2025 20:56	Atharva Yesumali	1NH24MBA126	ldea pitching	Yes	Yes	Very good
02-05-2025 21:03	Prerana P	1NH24MBA122-T	Innovation towards brighter future	Yes	A few	Good
02-05-2025 21:05	Chandan KH	1NH24MBA142	To be creative and innovative	Yes	Yes	Good
02-05-2025 21:12	Pavithra TG	1NH24MBA134	Innovation is important	yes	Yes	Very good
02-05-2025 21:37	Lekhana P C	1NH24MBA026-T	Innovative thinking	Yes	Yes	Good
02-05-2025 21:37	Pocha Hima sri	1NH24MBA036-T	Way of presentation			Good
02-05-2025 22:10	Sharath hebbar s	1NH24MBA149	New ideas	Yes	Yes	Good
02-06-2025 06:58	Nandan K	1NH24MBA103	Thinking out of the box	Yes	Yes	Very good
02-06-2025 08:10	Akshitha Sharon.A	1NH24MBA085	Nothing much	Yes	No	Average
02-06-2025 08:23	Bibhuti Ranjan	1NH24mba035	Pricing	Yes	Yes	Very good
02-06-2025 08:29	Shruthi I	1NH24MBA184	all are not encouraged	Yes	Yes	Very good

02-06-2025 09:53	Inchara.S	1NH24MBA016-T	How to present more in a formal way.	Yes	Yes	Good	
---------------------	-----------	---------------	--------------------------------------	-----	-----	------	--

## Inter Institutional Innovation Hackathon - Avinya Feedback Form - Day 3

Timestamp	Name	USN	How well did the team explain their innovation?	How innovative and unique was their idea?	Did the presentation cover all necessary aspects (problem identification, solution, feasibility, and impact)?
02-07-2025 09:31	Prerana P	1NH24MBA122-T	Good	Good	Yes
02-07-2025 09:31	Roopmol chavan	1NH24MBA162	Very Good	Very Good	Yes
02-07-2025 09:31	Harishree.MP	1NH24MBA119	Very Good	Very Good	Yes
02-07-2025 09:31	INDHUKALA R	1NH24MBA141-T	Very Good	Very Good	Yes
02-07-2025 09:32	Balaji M	1NH24MBA107	Good	Good	Yes
02-07-2025 09:33	Dhanalakshmi.S	1NH24MBA176-T	Very Good	Very Good	Yes
02-07-2025 09:33	Rakshitha A	1NH24MBA105	Very Good	Very Good	Yes
02-07-2025 09:33	Suyog Reddy KC	1NH24MBA086	Very Good	Very Good	Yes

02-07-2025 09:34	Ananya L	1NH24MBA133-T	Good	Good	Yes
02-07-2025 09:34	Shivaranjani S Mestri	1NH24MBA083	Very Good	Very Good	Yes
02-07-2025 09:37	Shreya Tiwari	1NH24MBA066	Very Good	Very Good	Yes
02-07-2025 09:38	Mansoor Khan	1NH24MBA124	Good	Good	Yes
02-07-2025 09:40	Manojkumar	1NH24MBA185-T	Very Good	Good	Yes
02-07-2025 09:41	Narayana subba vyshnavi	1NH24MBA020-T	Very Good	Very Good	Yes
02-07-2025 09:42	Akilesh kharvi	1NH24MBA138-T	Good	Good	Yes
02-07-2025 09:43	Inchara.S	1NH24MBA016-T	Good	Good	Yes
02-07-2025 09:45	Bindu N	1NH24MBA146-T	Good	Good	Yes
02-07-2025 09:45	Rehana	1NH24MBA053-T	Good	Good	Yes
02-07-2025 09:45	Shaikh Rizwan Jani	1nh24mba152-t	Good	Good	Yes
02-07-2025 09:46	Lopamudra mohanty	1NH24MBA023	Good	Good	Yes
02-07-2025 09:46	Srujan Gaikwad	1NH24MBA073-T	Good	Good	Yes
02-07-2025 09:47	Sahana BC	1NH24MBA014	Good	Good	Yes
02-07-2025 09:50	Chandan KH	1NH24MBA142	Very Good	Very Good	Yes
02-07-2025 09:52	Sharath hebbar s	1NH24MBA149	Very Good	Very Good	Yes
02-07-2025 09:54	Sowbhagya	1NH24MBA111	Very Good	Very Good	Yes

02-07-2025 09:55	Sudeva Bairy G S	1NH24MBA168	Very Good	Very Good	Yes
02-07-2025 09:56	Ankita bose	1NH24MBA002-T	Very Good	Very Good	Yes
02-07-2025 09:59	Madhu N M	1NH24MBA118-T	Very Good	Very Good	Yes
02-07-2025 10:00	Keerthana Sree p	1NH24MBA050	Very Good	Very Good	Yes
02-07-2025 10:39	Balaji m	1NH24MBA039-T	Very Good	Very Good	Yes
02-07-2025 10:51	S kesava	1NH24MBA045-T	Very Good	Very Good	Yes
02-07-2025 11:50	Sujit A N	1NH24MBA179-T	Very Good	Very Good	Yes
02-07-2025 11:50	Monish L	1NH24MBA110- T	Very Good	Good	Yes
02-07-2025 12:04	Pooja Hosur	1NH24MBA127-T	Very Good	Very Good	Yes
02-07-2025 13:26	Bibhuti Ranjan	1nh24mba035	Very Good	Very Good	Yes